

---

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 45955122

---

Data publicarii	27.04.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.380,35 RON - 1.380,35 RON

---

Descriere: burghiu-2x5.88=11.76 lavabila innenwiess 15l-1x67.14=67.14 disc flex-1x11.76=11.76 smirghel-2x2.10=4.20 burghiu-2x7.56=15.13 polist exp 2cm-5x1.39=6.97 polist exp 3cm-6x2.09=12.55 polist exp 5cm-8x3.35=26.82 lavoar 55 cm-1x97.48=97.48 fino grande-10x15.55=155.46 faianta alba-3.96x21.85=86.52 set dus-1x35.29=35.29 matura-2x15.13=30.25 grebla-1x21.01=21.01 reductie pvc 50x40-1x1.26=1.26 cot pvc 40x90-2x1.09=2.18 teava 40x0.5-1x2.10=2.10 set dus-1x35.29=35.29 mistrie-1x10.08=10.08 mistrie-1x10.92=10.92 silicon sanitar alb-1x12.61=12.61 combinezon-10x37.82=78.15 burghiu-2x5.88=11.76 surublenita-2x6.72=13.45 coltar al 3m-20x2.35=47.06 plasa fibra-100x2.10=210.08 folie protectie-4x4.20=16.81 banda mascare-4x8.40=33.61 spaclu-1x4.20=4.20 cutter-1x1.26=1.26 ciocan-1x6.72=6.72 diblu diam 6-10x0.04=0.42

---